City of Portland, Maine - Buildin	g or Use Permit Applic	ation 389 Congress Stree		
Location of Construction: 267 Ocean Ave	Owner:	Residence/Sotiety o Je	505	Permit No: y 7 0 2 9 0
Owner Address:	Lessee/Buyer's Name: Cheverus High Schoo		nessName:	PERMIT ISSUED
Contractor Name: Eveley Construction		Phone:		Pelmit Issued: APR - 8 1997
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	COST OF WORK:	PERMIT FEE: \$ 5,000.00	ALL OF PORTLAND
School	Same	FIRE DEPT. ☐ Approv ☐ Denied	Use Group: F-Type: 3	Zone: CBL: 156-7-001
Proposed Project Description:		Signature:	Signature: House	Zoning Approval:
Make Interior Renovations		PEDESTRIAN ACTIVI Action: Approv Approv Denied	ed with Conditions:	□ Special Zone or Reviews: □ □ Shoreland □ □ Wetland
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	Signature:	Date:	☐ Flood Zone ☐ Subdivision ☐ Site Plan maj ☐minor ☐mm ☐
 This permit application does not preclude the Building permits do not include plumbing, so Building permits are void if work is not started tion may invalidate a building permit and sto 	☐ Variance ☐ Miscellaneous ☐ Conditional Use ☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved ☐ Denied			
				Historic Preservation □ Not in District or Landmark □ Does Not Require Review □ Requires Review
				Action:
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the authorized by the owner to make this application if a permit for work described in the application is areas covered by such permit at any reasonable h	as his authorized agent and I agres issued, I certify that the code offi	osed work is authorized by the owne e to conform to all applicable laws of icial's authorized representative shall	of this jurisdiction. In additio I have the authority to enter a	n, Denied /
SIGNATURE OF ADDITIONIT	ADDRESS:	02 April 1997 DATE:	PHONE:	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT In Keeley	ADDRESS.	DAIE.	HOIL.	
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WOR	K, TITLE	10	PHONE:	CEO DISTRICT
Mhita D	ormit Dock Groon_Accoccarie	Ganany_D PW Pink_Public Fi	le Ivory Card-Inspector	

COMMENTS					
8-26-9/ 2hof walf in	Alexa,				
1					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	•.				
			A-11-41 No.01 (A-11-41		
			×		
	Туре	Inspection Record	Date		
	Framing:				
	Other:				

Location of Construction: 267 Ocean Ave	Owner:	1/01	Phone:		Permit No: 970290
Owner Address:	St Ignatius Resi Lessee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	Busines		PERMIT ISSUED
	Cheverus High School				Permit Issued:
Contractor Name: Keeley Construction	Address: P.O. Box 1074 Ptld, M	Phor E 04104	ne: 773-8499		APR - 8 1997
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	COST OF WOR		PERMIT FEE:	1 100
		\$ 45.00		\$ 5,000.00	OLTY OF DODT! AND
School School	Same	FIRE DEPT. 🖸		INSPECTION:	CITY OF PORILAND
			Denied	Use Group: E Type: 3B	Zone: CBL:
		Signature:	11400	BOOA 96 Holles	R-3 156-F-001
Proposed Project Description:			ACTIVITIE	CS DISTRICT (A.A.D.)	Zoning Approval
		Action:	Approved		Special Zone or Reviews:
Wales Tarkenskins D			Approved v	with Conditions: \Box	☐ Shoreland
Make Interior Renovations			Denied		☐ Wetland
1		Signature:		Date:	☐ Flood Zone ☐ Subdivision
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			Dute.	☐ Site Plan maj ☐minor ☐mm ☐
Mary Gresik	11	02 April 1997			Zoning Appeal
1. This permit application does not preclude the	Applicant(s) from meeting applicable Sta	te and Federal rules			□ Variance
 Building permits do not include plumbing, se 	□ Miscellaneous				
 Building permits are void if work is not starte 	•	ance False informa			☐ Conditional Use☐ Interpretation
tion may invalidate a building permit and sto	□ Approved				
,					□ Denied
					Historic Preservation
					Mot in District or Landmark
					☐ Does Not Require Review ☐ Requires Review
					Littedulles Iteview
				I	Action:
	CERTIFICATION				□Appoved
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the		ork is authorized by t	he owner of	record and that I have been	☐ Approved with Conditions
authorized by the owner to make this application					
if a permit for work described in the application is areas covered by such permit at any reasonable ho				ve the authority to enter all	Date:
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable no	our to emorce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such	n periint		
10 11		02 April 199	27		1 1 da. 77
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT / im Kaplay	ADDRESS:	DATE:		PHONE:	- Y) . MWWWW >
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT Jim Keeley	//	,		- - ·—·	
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WOR	A TITLE			PHONE:	- OFO DIOTRICT /
RESI STUDIES I ERSON IN CHARGE OF WOR	the state of the s			THOME.	CEO DISTRICT
White-Pe	ermit Desk Green–Assessor's Cana	ry-D.P.W. Pink-P	ublic File	lvory Card-Inspector	

April 1, 1997

City of Portland P.O. Box 544 Portland, ME 04104

Re:

Cheverus High School 267 Ocean Avenue Portland, Maine

Dear Sir,

Keeley Construction Company, Inc. request the issuance of a building permit for interior renovations in accordance with the attached plans.

The value for the above work is \$5,000.00.

Very truly yours,

James F. Keeley,

President

JFK/sds

enclosure



